5.0 Compensation 

Compensation for work performed by Consultant on Project shall be in 
accordance with the payment provisions and compensation schedule, attached 
as Exhibit B, Compensation.  

The total contract amount for the Project shall not exceed $1,313,344.00 (One 
Million three hundred thirteen thousand three hundred forty-four dollars and zero 
cents), which is full payment for a complete scope of work.  

6.0 Insurance 

Consultant agrees to obtain and maintain during the entire term of this 
Agreement, all of the insurance required as specified by Risk Management with

[...]

EXHIBIT B 

COMPENSATION 

COMPENSATION 

County agrees to compensate Agency for all services performed under this 
Agreement in an amount not to exceed $1,313,344.00 (One million three 
hundred thirteen thousand three hundred forty-four dollars and zero cents). 

bibliotheca, LLC - 3169 Holcomb Bridge Rd, Ste 206 - Norcross, GA 30071-1328

Bill To Ship To

Fulton County Library System
One Margaret Mitchell Square
Atlanta GA 30303
United States

Fulton County Library System
One Margaret Mitchell Square